Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34471
Ballots Cast: 6711

Voter Turnout: 19%

Active Precincts: 61

Precinct: STAUNTON 5(Voter Turnout: 20% - Total Registered Voters: 606)

Contest: STAUNTON WD 1

Candidate Name

RICHARD GARDE (IND)
DANNY SCROGGINS (IND)
BRUCE LAYHER (IND)

Contest: STAUNTON 6 BOARD

Candidate Name

THOMAS JAMES ALLEN (NP)
STEFANIE L. LEGENDRE (NP)
CHRISTOPHER TINGLE (NP)
BEN N. FRANK (NP)

CHERYL SITKO (NP)

ERIN STERNICKLE (NP)

Contest: COMM COLL 536 TRUSTEE 6 YR
Candidate Name

BRENDA WALKER McCAIN (NP)
WALTER S. AHLEMEYER (NP)

Contest: COMM COLL 536 TRUSTEE 2 YR

Candidate Name
PETE BASOLA (NP)

Contest: ESR 1(CAL-GRN-JER-MAC)

Candidate Name

Total Votes
59
41
17

Total Votes
101

89

82

79

51

48

Total Votes
73
65

Total Votes
83

Total Votes

Vote %
50.43
35.04
14.53

Vote %
22.44
19.78
18.22
17.56
11.33
10.67

Vote %
52.9
47.1

Vote %
100

Vote %
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MARK S. PROSE (NP)

Contest: STAUNTON CITY PROPOSITION
Candidate Name

NO
YES

Contest: STAUTON ADDTN

Candidate Name

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name
Number of Precincts

91

Total Votes
82
36

Total Votes

Total Votes
3

100

Vote %
69.49
30.51

Vote %

Vote %
100
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